
CITY OF BLUEFIELD

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

(A)

(B)

2.36  Ac.

4.99 Ac.

16.31 Ac.

7.9 Ac.

7.9 Ac.

39.79 Ac.

1.1 Ac.

5.23 Ac.

UV123

UV1

UV2

UV2.1

UV6

UV1

UV6.1

£¤598

CITY OF BLUEFIELD

")598

03-54-69

03-54-70

03-54-123

03-55-24

03-56-1

03-56-2

03-56-6

03-56-6.1

03-57-1

03-54-125

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

BLUEFIELD
Map:   58
Date, Aerial Photography: 2010

M E R C E R   C O U N T Y
W E S T   V I R G I N I A

Office   of   Assessor ¯
1 " = 100 'Scale:

03-54

03-55

03-62

03-52

03-56 03-5703-39

03-58
Date, Map: 1/26/2024

Mercer County Assessor's Office
Princeton, West Virginia

This tax map was complied for the purpose of taxation 
from available record evidence and has not been field 
varified.  This map is not a valid survey plat and the 
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